valco

(Genesis

Highchair

Features

Super compact - Folds Flat
Adjustable & removable deep tray
Adjustable 2 position footrest

Adjustable 2 position seat recline system
Soft padded seat with easy

care leatherette

Safety locking hinge

Integrated anti slide barrier

5 point harness
Strong steel frame

Options
Genesis / Astro Storage Bag N8720
Specifications Length | Width Height
(mm) (mm) (mm)
Open 735 600 960
Folded 750 600 270
Inside seat 470 320 250
Weight 8 Kg
Weight limit 20 Kg
Age 6 Months +
TESTED
AS 4684 - 2009
Side View

Optional Genesis / Astro
Storage Bag

Showing Recline

Aqua
Ivory
Black
Orange
Green
Pink
Red

N8858
N8859
N8860
N8888
N8887
N8889
N8890

All pictures are for illustration purposes only. Valiant Brands reserves the right to alter any
WWW. VaICO'Com .au specification, fabric or colour without prior notice and/or incurring any obligation to similarly

alter products previously purchased.

Valiant Brands 2012 ©



