valco baby



Genesis Highchair

Features

- · Super compact Folds Flat
- · Adjustable & removable deep tray
- · Adjustable 2 position footrest
- · Adjustable 2 position seat recline system
- Soft padded seat with easy care leatherette
- · Safety locking hinge
- · Integrated anti slide barrier
- · 5 point harness
- · Strong steel frame

Options

· Genesis / Astro Storage Bag N8720

Specifications	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)
Open	735	600	960
Folded	750	600	270
Inside seat	470	320	250
Weight	8 Kg		
Weight limit	20 Kg		
Age	6 Months +		





Optional Genesis / Astro Storage Bag



Side View Showing Recline

Aqua	N8858
lvory	N8859
Black	N8860
Orange	N8888
Green	N8887
Pink	N8889
Red	N8890

www.valco.com.au

All pictures are for illustration purposes only. Valiant Brands reserves the right to alter any specification, fabric or colour without prior notice and/or incurring any obligation to similarly alter products previously purchased.